Statement of Votes Cast
Open Primary State of Michigan
August 06, 2024
SOVC for: City of Ironwood Precincts 1 & 2

Precinct

e Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 1,974 414 20.97%
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 2,800 505 18.04%
Cumulative 4,774 919 19.51%

United States Senator (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct = xS 5 3 Precinct T m P
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 15 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct 49 158 207
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 22 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct 53 179 234
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Precinct S e
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 0
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 2
Representative in Congress 1st District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct F i S 5 (@) Precinct O 3 P
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 13 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct 100 109 209
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 19 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct 136 101 237
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 0
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 0

Representative in State Legislature 110th District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct [ x> ) @) Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 8 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 12 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

County Prosecuting Attorney (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Precinct [ x> D o Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 200 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 224 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

County Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 68 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 65 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

County Clerk & Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 202 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 226 0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

County Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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Kim S.

Total Votes

Gabe

Total Votes

Total Votes

Corcoran

Justinak

213
243

22
32

153
190

20
30

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In

Total Votes

Total Votes

22
32

20
30

214
244

154
191

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In



City of Ironwood, Precinct 1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

414
505

1,974
2,800

202
228

County Mine Inspector (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

County Drain Commissioner (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

County Commissioner, District 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |[nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

County Commissioner, District 3 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

County Commissioner, District 4 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

Times Cast Times
Cast

Times Cast

Times Cast

414

373

132

414
505

414
505

Registered
Voters

Registered
Voters

Registered
Voters

Registered
Voters

Registered
Voters

1,974
2,800

1,974
2,800

1,974

2,108

692

Undervote Undervotes

Undervotes Undervotes

Undervotes

200
228

203
229

203

26

10

Overvotes Overvotes Overvotes

Overvotes

Overvotes

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 Delegate (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Total Votes

Jim Byrns Total Votes Total

James A.
Lorenson

Votes

20
28

22
28

19
27

19

173

47

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolve
d Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Total Votes

Total Votes

20
28

22
28

19
27

19

173

47

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

Times Cast

414

Registered
Voters

1,974

Undervotes

172

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 Delegate (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

United States Senator (REP) (Vote for

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

505

Registered
Voters

2,800

Undervotes

34

1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Times Cast

Sandy

Pensler

414
505

11
26

Registered
Voters

Representative in Congress 1st District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

Unresolved
Write-In

414
505

Registered
Voters

1,974
2,800

Mike
Rogers

Undervotes

86
112

30
36

Overvotes

Overvotes

Total

Votes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
2 City of Ironwood, Precinct
1 City of Ironwood, Precinct

**xx _ |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

1,974
2,800

Undervotes

12
14

Overvotes

Precinct
1 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Representative in State Legislature 110th District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Total Votes

Ken

Justin

Jack

Jacobson

Amash

Bergman

50

221

13
23

138
184

Unresolved
Write-In

Total Votes

Sherry

Josh Saul

50

O'Donnell

222

24
29

17
29

Unresolved
Write-In

Total Votes

156
215
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 25
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 27

Overvotes

County Prosecuting Attorney (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 17
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 31

County Sheriff (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 9
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 20

County Clerk & Register of Deeds (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter
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Precinct [ x> )
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 23
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 41

County Treasurer (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 17
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 29

County Mine Inspector (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Overvotes

Overvotes

Privacy

Overvotes

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Gregory J.

Nicholas J.
Jacobs

Jorge H.
Cruz

Erin Berg

Lisa Hewitt

Markkanen

144
202

150
195

159
203

146
187

151
200

Total Votes Total Votes Total Votes Total Votes

Total Votes

144
202

152
198

160
209

146
188

152
200

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved

Write-In
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 153
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 209

County Drain Commissioner (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 152
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 505 2,800 210

County Commissioner, District 2 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 414 1,974 36

County Commissioner, District 3 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 373 2,108 47

County Commissioner, District 4 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 132 692 65

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 Delegate (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Total Votes Total Votes

Joseph J.
Cayer

Dan Wood

Total Votes

16
20

17
19

131

111

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In

Total Votes

Total Votes

16
20

17
19

133

112

Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolved
Write-In



Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 Delegate (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Gogebic County 911 Operation Renewal Surcharge (Vote for

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast Times Cast

Times Cast

Unresolved
Write-In

414

505

414
505

Registered
Voters

*+* - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Registered
Voters

1)

Registered
Voters

1,974

2,800

Undervotes

Undervotes

135

59

Overvotes

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

**x% - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

1,974
2,800

Undervotes

35
54

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Gogebic County Emergency Medical Service Renewal/Restoration (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

Unresolved

Write-In

414
505

Registered
Voters

1,974
2,800

Undervotes

35
55

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

1 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Total Votes

Dan Wood

Yes

Yes
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o
z
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333
o
Z
316
343

34

170

70
118

63
106

Unresolved
Write-In

Total Votes

Total Votes

379
451

379
449



Gogebic County Senior Citizens Programs (Vote for 1) **** - |nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

Unresolved
Write-In

Gogebic County Transit Proposal (Vote for

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

City of Ironwood Millage Renewal Pat O'Donnell Civic Center (Vote for 1)

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Times Cast

Times Unresolved
Write-In

Unresolve
d Write-In

Cast

1)

414
505

Registered
Voters

1,974
2,800

Undervotes

16
28

**** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

414
505

414
505

Registered
Voters

Registered
Voters

1,974
2,800

1,974
2,800

Undervotes

Undervote

21
29

15
22

Overvotes

Overvotes

Overvotes

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

2 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

1 City of Ironwood, Precinct

**+x _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

0 City of Ironwood, Precinct

Yes

Yes

Yes

352
405

357
398

301
349

No

No

No

46
70

36
77

98
134

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total

Votes

398
475

393
475

399
483



