Statement of Votes Cast

Open Primary State of Michigan August 06, 2024

SOVC for: City of Ironwood Precincts 1 & 2

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	1,974	414	20.97%
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	2,800	505	18.04%
Cumulative	4,774	919	19.51%

United States Senator (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes		Precinct	Hill Harper	Elissa Slotkin	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	15		City of Ironwood, Precinct	49	158	207
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	22	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	53	179	234
Precinct	Unresolved Write							
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	0							
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	2							

Representative in Congress 1st District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Callie Barr	Bob Lorinser	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	13	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	100	109	209
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	19	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	136	101	237
	Pe							

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	(
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	(

Representative in State Legislature 110th District (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Kim S. Corcoran	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	8	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	213	214	1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	12	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	243	244	1

County Prosecuting Attorney (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	200	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	22	22
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	224	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	32	32

County Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Gabe Justinak	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	68	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	153	154	1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	65	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	190	191	1

County Clerk & Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	202	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	20	20
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	226	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	30	30

County Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

	nes Cast	gistered	idervotes	ervotes		tal Votes	iresolved rite-In
Precinct	Ė	8 %	5	Š	Precinct	1 0	5 \$

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	202	0 City of Ironwood, Precinct	20	20
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	228	O City of Ironwood, Precinct	28	28

County Mine Inspector (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

F	Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
	City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	200	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	22	22
	City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	228	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	28	28

County Drain Commissioner (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Cast Cast	Registered Voters	Undervote	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolve d Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	203	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	19	19
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	229	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	27	27

County Commissioner, District 2 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In	
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	203	C	City of Ironwood, Precinct	19	1	19

County Commissioner, District 3 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jim Byrns	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	373	2,108	26	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	173	173	0

County Commissioner, District 4 (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	James A. Lorenson	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	132	692	10	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	47	47	0

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 Delegate (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	172	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	50	50

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 Delegate (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes		Precinct	Ken Jacobson	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	34	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	221	222	1

United States Senator (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Justin Amash	Sherry O'Donnell
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	30		City of Ironwood, Precinct	13	24
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	36	1	City of Ironwood, Precinct	23	29
Precinct	Sandy	Mike Rogers		Total Votes			
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	11		86				
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	26		112				

Representative in Congress 1st District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	O Precinct	Jack Bergman	Josh Saul	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	12	1 City of Ironwood, Precinct	138	17	156
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	14	0 City of Ironwood, Precinct	184	29	215
	n						

Representative in State Legislature 110th District (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Gregory J. Markkanen	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	25	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	144	144	0
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	27	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	202	202	0

County Prosecuting Attorney (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Nicholas J. Jacobs	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	17	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	150	152	2
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	31	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	195	198	3

County Sheriff (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jorge H. Cruz	Total Votes	-	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	9	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	159		160	1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	20	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	203		209	6

County Clerk & Register of Deeds (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Erin Berg	Total Votes		Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	23	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	146		146	0
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	41	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	187		188	1

County Treasurer (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Lisa Hewitt	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	17	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	151	152	1
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	29	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	200	200	0

County Mine Inspector (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	153	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	16	16
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	209	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	20	20

County Drain Commissioner (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	152	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	17	17
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	210	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	19	19

County Commissioner, District 2 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Joseph J. Cayer	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	36	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	131	133	2

County Commissioner, District 3 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Dan Wood	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	373	2,108	47	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	111	112	1

County Commissioner, District 4 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	132	692	65	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	5	5

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 Delegate (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	135	C	City of Ironwood, Precinct	34	34

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 Delegate (REP) (Vote for 1) REP **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Dan Wood	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	59	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	169	170	1

Gogebic County 911 Operation Renewal Surcharge (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	35	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	309	70	379
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	54	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	333	118	451
	pe							

Precinct S

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 0

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2 0

Gogebic County Emergency Medical Service Renewal/Restoration (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Yes	O Z	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	35	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	316	63	379
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	55	1	City of Ironwood, Precinct	343	106	449

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

O

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Gogebic County Senior Citizens Programs (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Yes	o Z		Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	16	С	City of Ironwood, Precinct	352		46	398
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	28	2	City of Ironwood, Precinct	405		70	475
Precinct	Unresolved Write-In								
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	()							
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	(

Gogebic County Transit Proposal (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

City of Ironwood, Precinct 1

City of Ironwood, Precinct 2

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes		Precinct	Yes	9	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	21	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	357	36	393
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	29	_1	City of Ironwood, Precinct	398	77	475
Precinct City of Ironwood, Precinct 1 City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	Unresolved Write-In							

City of Ironwood Millage Renewal Pat O'Donnell Civic Center (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

0

Precinct	Times	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
City of Ironwood, Precinct 1	414	1,974	15	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	301	98	399
City of Ironwood, Precinct 2	505	2,800	22	0	City of Ironwood, Precinct	349	134	483
Precinct	Unresolve d Write-In							